
artikel aprecia
by Aprecia Aprecia

Submission date: 29-Apr-2021 09:32AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1572951181
File name: APRECIA_AMALIA_S.P_-_ARTIKEL.docx (40.48K)
Word count: 1527
Character count: 9265



1

2

2

2

2

6

7



1

1

1

1

3

4



1

1

5



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

artikel aprecia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.ensiklopediaku.org
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

kebidananfull.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.ump.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unigal.ac.id
Internet Source

we-didview.xyz
Internet Source


